T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 12-12-2024 4:00 am to 12-13-2024 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**¥** Special Assembly - Attn to: Cline Brown ***%*

HO4 1t NO DATA !!!!
HO6 !t NO DATA !!!!
HO8 P11l NO DATA !!!!
H10 it NO DATA !!!!
H20 it NO DATA !!!!
H1z2 it NO DATA !!!!
H14 1t NO DATA !!!!

H22 11t NO DATA !!!!



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 12-12-2024 4:00 am to 12-13-2024 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** C-N-C - Attn to: Wayne Brown ***%*

L04 0009 ROBBIE JOSEPH NO TRV 2.0 101 D .58 015160
0013 ROBBIE JOSEPH NO TRV 4.0 223 D .64 015120
LO6 0013 ROBBIE JOSEPH NO TRV 9.5 505 D .61 015120

L0O8 DOWN RP - Repair 24.0 hrs BROWN,WAYNE C

L10o il NO DATA !!!! ( 680070174 3994 5769 *** Closed )

Llz il NO DATA !!!! ( 615121013 3870 20109 520% Closed )

L14 Ith! NO DATA !!!! (480121010 4144 782 )

L16 0015 GLENN DAVIS NO TRV 2.5 49 D .39 015740
L1i7 il NO DATA !!!! (441020110 1577 1261 )

Lig il NO DATA !!!! ( 020114250 1990 165 )

L20 trtd NO DATA !!!! ( 830032290 4000 3528 Closed No Tag )

L2z titl NO DATA !!!! (1247013309 2424 561 )

Lz24 il NO DATA !!!! ( 587123130 2029 1725 Closed No Tag )

1L.26 DOWN MS - Material Shortage 24.0 hrs BROWN,WAYNE C
( 684054200 2550 2049 Closed No Tag )

L30 !t NO DATA !!!!

L32 It NO DATA !!!!

L34 11! NO DATA !!!!

L36 0726 JOHN A LEE NO TRV 2.0 54 D .55 018140 DEP 12 10.5 hr
654104210 145 61

L38 0610 JOHN A LEE NO TRV 8.5 240 D .14 020220 DEP 12 10.5 hr

low Efficiency

EFFICIENCY HOURS
C-N-C 45D .00N 45C 285D OON 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 12-12-2024 4:00 am to 12-13-2024 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** CHARGING VALVE - Attn to: Tom Jackson & Birol Bozaci ****

C58 DOWN MS - Material Shortage 24.0 hrs DURRANT, ROBERT
(228124098 1451 1341 Closed )

C60 0318 ROBERT DURRANT 6 trv 9.5 7800 N .55 020450
721064270 1720 1688 Closed No Tag

C62 0075 ROBERT DURRANT 4 trv 9.0 4500 N .58 019200
375104280 1949 1839 Closed No Tag

C64 0317 COLBY KERRY-RHONE 7 trv 9.0 6900 D .60 009050 >> TRAINING <<
852114180 1908 2178 *
C66 0005 COLBY KERRY-RHONE 8 trv 8.0 5500 D .61 018320 >> TRAINING <<
PATRICK KELLY 10 trv 9.5 7000 N .65
231114254 1371 494
ceg 11l NO DATA !!!! ( 009064140 2080 2377 * Closed No Tag )
c70 trtd NO DATA !!!! ( 010064171 590 177 )
C72 0064 JOEL ROSA 11 trv 9.0 5480 D .66 019240 >> TRAINING <<
PATRICK KELLY 6 trv 3.0 2000 N .72
short part issues dropped
019124022 1400 1790 ** Closed
C74 0050 JOEL ROSA 17 trv 9.5 6250 D 1.20 021010 >> TRAINING <<
912124090 1676 126
C76 11l NO DATA !!!! (237094180 1941 372 )
c30 il NO DATA !!!! ( 852114180 1908 2178 * )
C32 0381 BRYANT MAHON 8 trv 9.0 7100 D .61 011790
PATRICK KELLY 5 trv 4.5 3300 N .57
ran as ALT
307114250 1419 1059
C34 0225 BRYANT MAHON 8 trv 9.5 4400 D .59 020490 >> TRAINING <<
056053160 1790 622
EFFICIENCY HOURS

CHARGING VALVE 72D 60N .67C 54.0D 355N 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 12-12-2024 4:00 am to 12-13-2024 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
*k**k MISC #2 - Attn to: Steve Sawdey ***%*

C40 0146 BIROL BOZACI 2 trv 7.58 150 D 019290 DEP 19 1.4 hr
2 trv 1.0 650 D .58 DEP 19 1.4 hr
DOWN MS - Material Shortage 2.3 hrs DURRANT, ROBERT
228124099 1149 920

C42 DOWN MS - Material Shortage 24.0 hrs DURRANT, ROBERT
(1228124098 1451 1341 Closed )

c44 111l NO DATA !!!! (1232124021 1401 318 )

C46 0478 LARRY P RODWELL 8 trv 9.0 4300 N .52 014590
451074220 1155 347 Closed

C48 0126 ZACHARY FELMLEE 6 trv 4.0 2400 D .53 018480 >> TRAINING <<
work on O/S part and burr collet
LARRY P RODWELL 7 trv 9.0 4300 N .42

change B drill
310124090 2693 1995

C50 0433 ZACHARY FELMLEE 9 trv 6.0 4000 D .59 018860 >> TRAINING <<
cut off arm pin broke repair
GERARDO NEGRON 8 trv 9.0 4650 N .46

310124090 2693 1995

C52 0069 RICARDO PADILLA-GO 9 trv 9.0 7700 D .57 015710 >> TRAINING <<
852114180 1908 2178 *

C54 0037 RICARDO PADILLA-GO 6 trv 7.0 4500 D .52 015250 >> TRAINING <<
taps broke repair
GERARDO NEGRON 10 trv 9.5 6540 N .55

237094180 1941 372

c56 !l NO DATA !!!! ( 512114040 1123 1029 Closed No Tag )

EFFICIENCY HOURS
MISC #2 56D .49N .52C 27.0D 365N 7.58S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 12-12-2024 4:00 am to 12-13-2024 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** ACME NUT - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ***%*

coz itl NO DATA !!!! (131106191 666 863 ** Closed )
co4 Il NO DATA !!!! ( 000064270 4000 3072 )
coe !1itl NO DATA !!!! (942114050 1010 864 Closed )

C08 DOWN RP - Repair 24.0 hrs WOLF,RAYMOND E
(247013308 2424 2604 * Closed )

cio Iti! NO DATA !!!! ( 750113030 2815 2457 Closed No Tag )
ciz Itti! NO DATA !!!! (276094250 1967 213 Closed )
Cl4 it NO DATA !!!! ( 302064030 724 909 ** Closed )

Cle 1!l NO DATA !!!! ( 276084260 2083 1034 Closed )



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 12-12-2024 4:00 am to 12-13-2024 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** ACME FITTING - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ***%*

cig il NO DATA !!!! ( 911113170 1955 1431 Closed No Tag )
cz20 il NO DATA !!!! ( 039074100 4018 4596 * Closed )
czz2 Il NO DATA !!!! ( 851114250 1720 147 )

C24 DOWN RP - Repair 24.0 hrs WOLF,RAYMOND E
( 755043180 2595 1798 Closed )

cze 11! NO DATA !!!! ( 541104140 2007 2530 ** Closed )



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 12-12-2024 4:00 am to 12-13-2024 5:00 am

JOB
*k kK

BOz2 It
B04

P

BO6 0066

BO8 0325

B10 0451

B12

RN
B14 0300

B16

B18 0496

B20

P

A50 0056

A52 0448

A54 0012

A56

RN
A58

A60

MISC #1

MISC #1 - Attn to:

NO DATA

RN
NO DATA

EMANUEL LOPEZ RAMO

GERALD D DAVIS

GERALD D DAVIS

NO DATA !!!!

KEVIN RHONE
PAUL GALLIPEAU

NO DATA !!!!

PAUL GALLIPEAU

NO DATA

CAMERON BUDZISZEWS

JAMIE FELMLEE

JAMIE FELMLEE

NO DATA !!!!

NO DATA !!!!

NO DATA !!!!

Kevin Rhone

(
(

511114062

911114181

467034181

206124122

711114140

621074300

307114250

022114180

001094030

785084050

818074080

289074090

663104080

599104180

166102290

721112230

* % %k %

1506

1322

805

4000

1698

1633

1419

2085

1067

525

2036

1945

3252

2181

2275

1391

EFFICIENCY

64D 66N .65C 415D 380N 0.0S

(Corrected Report)

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

1069 )

1298 Closed )

8 trv 9.0

553

6 trv 9.5

406

7 trv 9.5
1700 * Closed No
2127 ** Closed )

5 trv 6.0
19 trv 9.5
1059

713 )

6 trv 9.5

1043 Closed No Tag

800 152% Closed No Tag )
7 trv 8.0 6000 D
1162 Closed

4 trv 9.0 2600 D
1383
14 trv 9.5 4200 D
lo64

73 )

886 )

551 )

HOURS

2950

3000

8250
Tag

4000
8300

4100

.78

.93

.58

.52
.68

.47

.54

.57

71

015940

021820

013650

020150

020130

014100

013540

015110

>> TRAINING <<

DEP 6 3.9 hr
>> TRAINING <<

>> TRAINING <<

>> TRAINING <<



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 12-12-2024 4:00 am to 12-13-2024 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**%¥%* ACME MISC - Attn to: Ray Wolf ****

A40 P11 NO DATA !!!!

A4z 1t NO DATA !!!! ( 001028260 2035 5016 246% Closed No Tag )
A44 111 NO DATA !!!! ( 650100050 1082 431 Closed No Tag )

Ade 11 NO DATA !!!! (7 ? 0 )

A48 L1t NO DATA !!!! ( 578112070 801 150 )



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 12-12-2024 4:00 am to 12-13-2024 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)

JOB
***x* FITTING - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ****
A86 !l NO DATA !!!! ( 787104071 863 533 )
A74 DOWN RP - Repair 24.0 hrs DURRANT, ROBERT
( 631073100 2298 1185 )
A76 0142 CAMERON BUDZISZEWS 5 trv
grounbd up Jjob
911114251 1125 257
A24 0328 HERMAN LEWIS 6 trv
Az25 il NO DATA !!!!
A26 0036 HERMAN LEWIS 6 trv
nz27 il NO DATA !!!!
EFFICIENCY
FITTING

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

7.5 6800 D .60 018660
2.0 1475 D 1.05 021560
6.5 4825 D .52 018960

HOURS

.62D .0O0N .62C 16.0D OON 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 12-12-2024 4:00 am to 12-13-2024 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** HYDROMAT BLOCK CELL - Attn to: Chad Sommerfeldt ***%*

A10 0540 KOSTA TIIA 38 trv 9.5 4600 D 1.08 019650
MARQUIS BREEDLOVE 30 trv 9.5 4503 N 1.05 >> TRAINING <<
00M

431124032 431 0
Al2 0546 KOSTA TILA 4 try 9.5 4050 D .89 021150
MARQUIS BREEDLOVE 7 try 9.5 4500 N .99 >> TRAINING <<
854114061 886 1189 **
Al4 111 NO DATA !!!! ( 662084050 2062 1218 )
EFFICIENCY HOURS

HYDROMAT BLOCK CELL .98D 1.02N1.00C 19.0D 19.0N 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 12-12-2024 4:00 am to 12-13-2024 5:00 am
(Corrected Report)

* % % %

126

127

140

I41

142

143

I44

I45

I46

I47

148

149

I50

A8

A88

BLOCK CELL

JOB
BLOCK CELL - Attn to: Chad Sommerfeldt
Pt NO DATA !!!!
(RN NO DATA !!!!
(RN NO DATA !!!!
(RN NO DATA !!!!
0534 JUAN BRAVO
VICTOR CONTRERAS
Pt NO DATA !!!!
0587 YOEL ARTEAGA-AGUIL
MUNAWAR QADRT
0691 VON MCGEE
0689 REINALDO PACHECO
FNU HASSAN
ran as ALT
0539 MAGDIEL CANTERO-GO
TYRON YAWN
0607 MIGUEL ANDREAS DE-
FNU HASSAN
picked up after belt rep
Pt NO DATA !!!!
Pt NO DATA !!!!
0539 DAYNE AINA
0673 DAYNE AINA
531084052 495
0556 DAYNE AINA
0696 DAYNE AINA

671114210 1467

EFFICIENCY

* k%%

@

4
20

trv
trv

trv
trv

trv

trv
trv

trv
TRV

trv
trv

trv
trv

934

61
5

trv
trv

276

9.5 5000
9.5 5504
10.0 5430
9.5 5010
9.5 3672
10.0 5304
4.5 2256
8.5 5120
9.5 5600
9.5 1560
4.0 620
0.5 721
9.0 10375
6.0 9558
3.0 5520
HOURS

17
.29

.56
.52

.64

.06
.00

.86
.84

.00
.94

.31
.82

.48
.84

114D .96 N 1.04C 47.5D 650N 0.0S

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

016390

020910

021340

019840

021090

020470

021090
019680

021070
020080

>> TRAINING <<

>> TRAINING <<
>> TRAINING <<

>> TRAINING <<

>> TRAINING <<
DEP 17 6.2 hr
>> TRAINING <<

>> TRAINING <<
>> TRAINING <<

>> TRAINING <<
DEP 17 6.2 hr
>> TRAINING <<



